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Fixed asvets
TIntangihle assets
Tangible assets
Iivestinents

Cus rent assets
Flebtors

Creddors: ameunts falling
due withm ene year

Net curient assetsftliablities)

Total assets less currvent
linhlities

Creditors: amounts fathng due
after more than one year

Deliciens y of asseis

Capilal and reserves
Called up share capnital
Protit acd Juss account

Sharehoiders' funds

The John O'Gaunt Litd

Abhreviated balance sheet

Notes

e e

3

s a1 31 October 2006

2086
£ £
1,378,245
117,135
] 495,380
216,001
216,001

582613

(.. 790801}
(232,09
|

{232,004
(232,69

24005

150,000
PRE3 142
141,066

2 i(J:i 808

81511
81351t

1652,614)

(571,107

1,831,705

{1,625 997

(92 292

}

}

(92.293)

{92 202

The dieecton’ Satements required oy Section 2491(4) are shown on tie following pege which fonms part of

{hy Balanee Sheot

The notes on pages 3 to 4 form an integral part of these lnanceal statements,
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The John O'Gaunt Lid

Abbyeviated balance sheet (continued)

Directors' statements required by Sectinn 249B(4)
for the year ended 31 Qctoher 2006

In approvang these abbreviated docounts as directons of the company we hereby confam

{4) that for (he year slated above the company was enbitled to the exemption conferted by Sechian 249A(1) of
the Companies Act 1983

{b; that no notice has heen deposiied at the tegrtered otfice of the company pursuant to Sechon 2198(2)
requestiag that an audit he conducted (ot the year aded 37 Outober 2006 and

(<) that we ack towledge ow tospansibiieies Tor

(1) ensutmg that tr company keeps accounung secords whicl comply with Secuon 221 and

() prepanng financid statemerts which geve a e ard fre view of the sate of atfans of the company s ol
the end of the fimanciar yewt and o ks profit on foss for the year then voded w accordance wah the

regquaements of Seetion 226 and wiich otherwise comply with the provisions uf the Companies Act refating 1o
fiancial stalements, so ta as applicable 1o the rompany

Thess aceodnts bave becn prepared we accordance witn the specral pravisons oF Part VI of the Compames
Act 195> and the Fmascial Repoiting Standard for Smalies Laties teltectve Jangacy 20057 relating to small
COmpanies

The abbrev ated accounts were approved by the Boardon 26, Q4 OF and signed on s hehalf hy

S Gairdon
arector

The notes on pages 3 to 4 form an méegral purt of these finascal statements.
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The John Q'Caunt Lid

Notes to the abbreviaied Onanceal statements
ior the year ended 31 October 2006

Accounting policies

Accounting convention
The accounts ace propaed under the Bstatical cost conve iion and &) &’eodance with applicable
accounung standards, and m accordance wth the Fuoancnal Reportng Standard for Smaller Entes

geffoctive January 2005)

Tangbile fixed assets and deprecintion ,
b precition 15 provided atates catiulated 1o wiite off the cost less msidual value of euch assetaver i |
expected ussful hic, as tollows

Laud and baddmgs - Ni
Fiates, fitimgs
and cqupirent 25% slraight "me

Investiments

Fined asset investaet s e stated at cost .es< proviston for permanert dimounon w value

{roup accounts
The company » enteded o the Cxemption under Section 248 of the Compames Act 19385 from the
ublization o Prepaie Lroup docounts

Fangible
Fixed assets Intangihie fixed
assels aesedy investments Total
£ £ £ £
Cost
At | Noverabes 2068 FSOL000 1,821,142 141 A6H 2.412.808
Addtions - {950} - (950
Disposals {(£50 005 429047 1579,947;
A3 October 2006 - 1,300} 245 141 666 1531911
Depreciation and
Pravision for
diminution in valac
At | Novembes 2008 - 2,000 - 8.000
Charge for yeat and nuivement ~ 4,000 21,531 28,531
At 31 Goetober 2000 ~ 12.000 24,531 36,531
Nek book values
A3 Qerober 2006 - £,373.245 117135 1,499,380
At 31 Octoher 2005 ISO000 1,817,142 141,666 2,104,808

Puge3
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rbe John O'Gaunt Lid

Nuotes to the abbreviated financial stalements
for the vear ended 31 Octoher 2006

cunbnued
Investment detals 2600
£
Subsadin y undentaking (17 133
Creditors: 2000
£
Credaons me tude bank loans 614 453

1 ke bank Joane are secured by a tixed and foatimg s ge oves the assets of the company

Share capital 2006

£
Authorsed
FO0 Ordinary shams ot £1 cach 100

Allntted, called up and fully pant
§ Ordinaey shares of £1 each I

Equity Shares
} Ordhnary shaszes ot €4 zach f
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2005
£

141,660

2603
£

1524, 798

2005
£

Y




